DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

P @ 336 _ FCE _ 2015 08 17

FCE Summary Report

		- annian j mapore			
Facility:	ENRY FORD WEST BLOOMFIELD HOSPITAL SRN:			P0336	
Location :	6777 WEST MAPLE ROAD		District :	Southeast Michigan	
			County:	OAKLAND	
City: W	/ BLOOMFIELD State: MI Zip Co	ode: 48322 Comp Statu	oliance s :	Compliance	
Source Clas	ource Class: SM OPT OUT Staff: Iranna Kona		Konanahalli		
FCE Begin Date : 8/6/2014			FCE Completion Date :		
Comments :	The Violation Notice dated May 3, 2012, was issued for failure to comply with Rules 336.1201 (Permit-to-Install), 336.1210 (Renewable Operating Permit [ROP])				

List of Partial Compliance Evaluations:

Activity Date	Activity Type	Compliance Status	Comments
08/07/2015	Scheduled Inspection	Compliance	FY 2015 scheduled inspection of Henry Ford Health System dba Henry Ford West Bloomfield Hospital. SEP LED lights still pending.

Name: Supervisor: 08/17/2015

Supervisor:

CJE